L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2021
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

TM-30 Annex E P2 / V- / F2
Technical Drawings
Ordering Guide
S3R5
Trim Color Trimless
Option
B : Black
W : White
P : Specular
with White
trim
S : Semi-
Specular
with White
trim
S : No adapter
11"
279mm
8"
203mm
57⁄8"
138mm
413⁄16"
124mm
Thermal
Protector
Notes:
1 Delivered Lumens Per Head is based on 4000 K @ 90 CRI with a medium refl ector. 2 Not available in 347V. 3 Minimum order of 40 pieces to “Ship Rough-in First”.
QuickShip option is available on orders of 100 pieces or less. QuickShip lead time may vary for orders greater than 100 pieces. No additional shipment rates apply. Subject to availability.
For additional options please consult your A-Line representative. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Casambi is a trademark of Casambi Technologies.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Mounting: Remodel
Highlighted
option denotes
QuickShip.
Driver Options Emergency
Back-up Mounting ShippingColor
Temp. Beam AngleDelivered Lumens
Per Head1
C : TRIAC, ELV, 0-10V,
120-277V Input2
N : No EM
B : Rated -40°C, 0-10V,
120-277 & 347V
Input
D : DALI, Rated -40°C,
120-277V & 347V
Input
M : DMX, 120-277V
Input2
L : Hi-lume 1%
EcoSystem w/Soft-
on, Fade-to-Black,
120-277V Input2
Q : Casambi Enabled
Driver, 120-277V
Input2
E : Emergency
Backup, 0-10V,
120-277V Input2
RM : Remodel
NC : New Construction
AR : Architectural
C-Channel Brackets
1 : Ship Complete
2 : Ship Rough-in
First3
27 : 2700 K
30 : 3000 K
35 : 3500 K
40 : 4000 K
S : Spot (15°)
M : Medium(38°)